
MICROCONTROLLER ROBOT & EXPERIMENT BOARD

µÑÇËØ‡¹Â¹µ‹
¢Ñé¹µÍ¹¡ÒÃ»ÃÐ¡ÍºµÑÇËØè¹Â¹µì

1 2 3

4

5

6

RED

BLACK

ROBOT BODY
Assembling Steps of the Body set.

Take off the both screw of motor gear and then mount the motor lock.
Secure with the both screw of motor gear.

·Ó¡ÒÃ¶Í´¹êÍµ¢Í§ÁÍàµÍÃìà¡ÕÂÃìÍÍ¡ ¨Ò¡¹Ñé¹ãËé·Ó¡ÒÃÂÖ´µÑÇÅçÍ¡à¢éÒ¡ÑºÁÍàµÍÃì
â´Âãªé¹çÍµ·Õè¶Í´ÍÍ¡ÁÒ¨Ò¡µÑÇÁÍàµÍÃìà¡ÕÂÃìà»ç¹µÑÇÂÖ´

Solder electric wire at motor pole with red
wire solders at left hand side and black wire solders

at right hand side.
ºÑ´¡ÃÕÊÒÂä¿·Õè¢ÑéÇ¢Í§ÁÍàµÍÃì â´ÂãËéËÑ¹´éÒ¹·éÒÂ¢Í§

ÁÍàµÍÃìà¢éÒËÒµÑÇáÅéÇºÑ´¡ÃÕÊÒÂÊÕá´§·Ò§´éÒ¹«éÒÂáÅÐÊÒÂ
ÊÕ´Ó·Õè´éÒ¹¢ÇÒ

Mount motors, each with two #4 x 1/4" screws
ÂÖ´ÁÍàµÍÃì¡ÑºµÑÇËØè¹Â¹µìâ´ÂãªéÊ¡ÃÙ¢¹Ò´ 4x1/4 นิ้ว

Connect the terminal of the battery holder
to Robot board (MB107-2) at BATT point.

ทำการต่อขั้วของรังถ่านเข้ากับ
บอร์ดหุ่นยนต์ (MB107-2) ที่จุด BATT

Self Tapping Screw
4x1/4 in

Ê¡ÃÙ 4x1/4 นิ้ว

Fasten the nut to the battery holder,
before being installed on a robot board (MB107-2).

ยึดน็อตเข้ากับรังถ่าน ก่อนที่จะนำ
ไปติดตั้งกับบอร์ดหุ่นยนต์ (MB107-2)

Flat head nut 2.5x10
and Nut M2.5

¹çÍµËÑÇแบนµÑÇ¼Ùˆ 2.5x10
áÅÐµÑÇàÁÕÂ M2.5

Bring the battery holder that have
been bolted to the robot board

(MB107-2). 
นำรังถ่านที่ทำการยึดน็อตเรียบร้อยแล้ว
ไปติดตั้งกับบอร์ดหุ่นยนต์ (MB107-2)

Connect the wires from each motor to
M-L1, M-L2, M-R1, and M-R2 points. 

ต่อสายไฟจากมอเตอร์แต่ละตัว
เข้าที่จุด M-L1, M-L2, M-R1 และ M-R2



http://www.futurekit.com

Put the control board into body robot
and connect the flex cables at points +, 3 and 2.

¹Óá¼è¹¤Çº¤ØÁÁÒàÊÕÂºÅ§·ÕèµÑÇËØè¹Â¹µìและต่อสายแพรที่จุด +, 3 และ 2

7

8

9

10

11

12

¹çÍµËÑÇแบน
µÑÇ¼Ùˆ M2.5x10 áÅÐ µÑÇàÁÕÂ M2.5

Flat head nut
 M2.5x10 and Nut M2.5

ÂÖ´¢ÒÂÖ´¡ÑºµÑÇËØè¹Â¹µì·Õè´éÒ¹Ë¹éÒ¢Í§µÑÇËØè¹Â¹µì
¾ÃéÍÁ¡Ñºãªé¹çÍµËÑÇแบนµÑÇ¼Ùé M2.5x10 áÅÐµÑÇàÁÕÂ M2.5 

¨Ò¡¹Ñé¹ÂÖ´á¼è¹¡Ñ¹ª¹´éÇÂ¹çÍµ¢¹Ò´à´ÔÁ
Install the plastic pin hold to body robot with flat head

nut M2.5x10 and nut M2.5. After then install
the front plate to the plastic pin hold with flat head 

nut M2.5x10 and nut M2.5.

Nut M3x30 and Nut M3.0
¹çÍµµÑÇ¼Ùˆ 3x30 áÅÐµÑÇàÁÕÂ M3.0

Mount the bumper plate (MB107-3) on
the bottom of the robot. Using a M3x30 mm nut.

ÂÖ´á¼è¹กันชน (MB107-3) บริเวณด้านล่าง
ของµÑÇËØè¹Â¹µì â´Âãªéน็อตข¹Ò´ M3x30มม.

Put the wheel on the axis of the gear motor.
สวมล้อเข้าที่แกนของมอเตอร์เกียร์

Put the flex cable on the bumper plate (MB107-3). 
ใส่สายแพรที่แผ่นกันชน (MB107-3)

The robot is prompt working and playing.
ËØè¹Â¹µì·Õè»ÃÐ¡ÍºàÊÃç¨àÃÕÂºÃéÍÂáÅéÇ


